Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 20-Aug-2025

SI No
Not Ready 1
Ready 2

Not Ready 3

Not Ready 4

Ready 5

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear
Mv Mutha Citrine-(0572)
28.35/8.60/2.40/0

Mv Mutha Jasper-(0571)
73.15/21.34/1/0

Mv Hoang Anh 09-(0518)
159.60/23.80/6.40/3

Mv Kiana-(0637)
188.30/31/6.20/4

Mv Ssl Kaveri-(0611)
199.93/32.20/10/1

Cargo
Ballast

Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Coal

Container

D/L

Export

Export

Export

Export

Both

Quantity

0

4,500

20,700

45,000

9,000

Preferred
Berth

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

Anchorage
Date
17-08-25
08:15

17-08-25
08:15

18-08-25
18:30

19-08-25
22:50

Readiness
Date
20-08-25
08:30

20-08-25
08:30

18-08-25
19:00

Shipper/Receiver

The Master

Mohan Mutha
Huta Hegerfeld
LIp,H.Thuniya,9th
Floor

K P Shipping And
Chartering

Stevedore /
Steamer
Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Psts Shipping Services

Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Psts Shipping Services

Vijay Trading Company /
Ocean Masters Shipping P Ltd

Vijay Trading Company /
Vijay Trading Company
Tuticorin Intl Container
Terminal P/

Unifeeder Agencies India Pvt

Ltd.,

Delay Reasons

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

MIS-2



